DN03S/D Series
 DC/DC CONVERTER 2-3W, DIP-Package
DS_DN03S/D_04082015                                                                             E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
 P1
 FEATURES
 DIP-24 Plastic Package
 Wide 2:1 Input Range

DS_DN03S/D_04082015                                                                              E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
Part Numbering System
D N 03 S 05 03 A
Product typ Family series Watt
Number of
Outputs
Input Voltage Output Voltage Option Code
D - DIP A~Z 01 - 1W S - Single 03 - 3.3V 03 - 3.3V A - PCB Mount
P - SIP  02 - 2W D - Dual 05 - 5V 05 - 5V H - High Isolation
S - SMD  03 - 3W  12 - 12V 12 - 12V
  04 - 4W  24 - 24V 15 - 15V
  06 - 6W  48 - 48V 24 - 24V
WARRANTY
Delta offers a three(3) years limited warranty. Complete warranty information is listed on our web site or is available upon request from Delta.
Information furnished by Delta is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Delta for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties, which may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise under
any patent or patent rights of Delta. Delta reserves the right to revise these specifications at any time, without notice.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Isolated DC/DC Converters category: